
THROW OVER-BOARD

SHM GROUP  |  www.shmgroup.com | +91 0000 0000

Separater/Chock

Clamp

Aluminum Steps
 18mm Diameter Rope

Rope

Qty

Length

Standard

Certification

Distance Between Steps

Mounting Details

Breaking Strength

x

4 Nos

11.5  M 

SOLAS, LSA Code, ISO 5489

LLoyd’s Register UK type approval

ABS Load Test Certification

300mm - 380 mm

24KN per Side Rope

SHM’s range of Throw Over-Board Liferafts are manufactured to 
the highest quality standards, under  close supervision of 
international classification societies. Standard SOLAS Liferafts 
are available in capacity of 6, 10, 15, 20 & 25 persons to suit 
vessel’s  safety plan and are designed to function in adverse sea 
conditions(-30C+60 C).

LIFERAFT

Two eye Splices at top of the ladder 
with non-corrosive metal, thimbles
Material

PP Side Ropes, 18 mm Diameter
each side, continuous with no joints

 KEY FEATURES

A-6 (II)

A-10 (II)

A-15 (II)

A-20 (II)

A-25 (II)

6

10

15

20

25

2116

2720

3360

3820

4220

1220

1400

1680

1900

2100

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1245

1260

1420

1495

1495

520

635

635

737

737

MODEL
 NO. CAPACITY PHYSICAL 

FORM

CONSTRUCTION 
OF CANOPY

 ARCH

WIDTH 
(mm)

HEIGHT 
(mm)

WORKING 
PRESSURE

 (in mm, wg)

CONTAINER DIMENSIONS

LENGTH 
(mm)

DIAMETER 
(mm)

(A) (B) (D)

PRODUCT
CODE

3091100029

3092100012

3093100019

3094100026

3095100026

Hydrostatic Release 
Unit (HRU)

Column Racks Deck Cradles

ACCESSORIES 

Comply to SOLAS LSA Code 96 including latest amendments 
in the year 2010 i.e. MSC Res.218(82), 226(82), .293(87) & 
295(87)).

Approved by Directorate General of Shipping India and 
Ministry of Surface Transport.

Manufactured from polyester neoprene coated  fabric 
that complies to MSC Resolution 81/70 for excellent 
weather resistance and permeability.

Two buoyancy chambers  ensures  that with failure of 
one, the other provides sufficient buoyancy to carry 
passengers safely.

Drop tested for maximum stowage height of 35 meters.


	Page 3

