

THROW OVER-BOARD LIFERAFT

SHM's range of Throw Over-Board Liferafts are manufactured to the highest quality standards, under close supervision of international classification societies. Standard SOLAS Liferafts are available in capacity of 6, 10, 15, 20 & 25 persons to suit vessel's safety plan and are designed to function in adverse sea conditions(-30C+60C).

KEY FEATURES

- Comply to SOLAS LSA Code 96 including latest amendments in the year 2010 i.e. MSC Res.218(82), 226(82), .293(87) & 295(87)).
- Approved by Directorate General of Shipping India and Ministry of Surface Transport.
- Manufactured from polyester neoprene coated fabric that complies to MSC Resolution 81/70 for excellent weather resistance and permeability.
- Two buoyancy chambers ensures that with failure of one, the other provides sufficient buoyancy to carry passengers safely.
- Drop tested for maximum stowage height of 35 meters.



ACCESSORIES



Unit (HRU)





Column Racks



MODEL NO.	PRODUCT CODE	CAPACITY	PHYSICAL FORM	CONSTRUCTION OF CANOPY ARCH	WIDTH (mm) (A)	HEIGHT (mm) (B)	WORKING PRESSURE (in mm, wg)	CONTAINER DIMENSIONS	
								LENGTH (mm) (C)	DIAMETER (mm) (D)
A-6 (II)	3091100029	6	•		2116	1220	1400	1245	520
A-10 (II)	3092100012	10	•		2720	1400	1400	1260	635
A-15 (II)	3093100019	15	•		3360	1680	1400	1420	635
A-20 (II)	3094100026	20	•		3820	1900	1400	1495	737
A-25 (II)	3095100026	25	•		4220	2100	1400	1495	737